	
	
	



	[image: ]
	
	



School Group Booking Enquiry Form 
Artis visits to The Genesis Exhibition: Do Ho Suh: Walk The House
	Name and Role:
	 

	School Name:
	 
	URN*:
	

	School Address:
	  


	Borough/County:
	 
	Postcode:
	

	School Telephone No.: 
	 

	Lead teacher attending email address:
	 

	School type:
	State, Academy, SEND, Alternative Provision, etc.

	About your visit: 

	Which date would you like to visit? (Mon 29 Sept, Tue 30 Sept, Wed 1 Oct, Thu 2 Oct, Fri 3 Oct, Mon 6 Oct, Tue 7 Oct, Wed 8 Oct, Thu 9 Oct or Fri 10 Oct).
	

	Number of students: 
Number of teachers: 
The maximum group size for this exhibition is 36, including students and teachers. 
	




	Age range of students/Year group (Year 1 – Year 6): 
	

	Would you like to visit Tate Modern’s permanent collection after your visit to Do Ho Suh: Walk The House?
Access to the permanent collection is free.
	(yes/no)

	Will you need to use the shared Schools Lunchroom? 
If yes, what is your preferred time?

Free 30-minute slots for the lunchroom between 11.00-15.00. Subject to availability.
	(yes/no)

	Does your group have any access requirements that Tate should be aware of to best support your visit?    

	Thank you for completing this form. 
If you have any questions then please do let Artis know. Please return this form to Artis by emailing dingdong@artisfoundation.org.uk


* A six-digit number used by the UK government to identify educational establishments in the United Kingdom. Your School’s URN can be found by searching for your school here.
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